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MARYLAND PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOLS CHEERLEADING
CHEERLEADING 2023-2025 (4 Divisions)

School
Linganore
Arundel
Crofton
South River
St. Charles
Bel Air
Westminster
Tuscarora

Class 3A
County
Fre
AA
AA
AA
Cha
Hfd
Car
Fre

Score
126.65
126.35

125.5

125
123.85

122.6
118.55
116.85

Region
West
East
East
East
East
East
West
West



