MARYLAND PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOLS CHEERLEADING CHEERLEADING 2023-2025 (4 Divisions)

Class 3A				
	School	County	Score	Region
1	Linganore	Fre	126.65	West
2	Arundel	AA	126.35	East
3	Crofton	AA	125.5	East
4	South River	AA	125	East
5	St. Charles	Cha	123.85	East
6	Bel Air	Hfd	122.6	East
7	Westminster	Car	118.55	West
8	Tuscarora	Fre	116.85	West